Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-WM-MJ- Issue 1.1 - Date 13/11/2012
AX-WM-MJ
Multijet Cold and Hot Water Meters

Conformity: EEC Class B approved
Country of Origin:               Germany
Order Codes - note add litre/ pulse requirement to code
Multijet Cold water Screwed Meters
AX-WM-MJ-D15    1/2” Screwed cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJ-D20    3/4” Screwed cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJ-D25 1” Screwed cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJ-D30  1 1/4” Screwed cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJ-D40  1 1/2” Screwed cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJ-D50 2” Screwed cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
Multijet  Hot  water Screwed Meters
AX-WM-MJH-D15  1/2” Screwed hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJH-D20  3/4” Screwed hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJH-D25  1” Screwed hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJH-D30  1 1/4” Screwed hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJH-D40  1 1/2” Screwed hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-MJH-D50  2” Screwed hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk